
Purchase 
Volume 

Credit (PVC)

Preferred 
Customer 

Price

12-Month
Installment

Price

Tower Garden® Growing System

Tower Tonic (A and B)

Extension Kit

337.50

19.98

34.98

49.00

——

——

499.00

39.95

69.95

42.58

——

——

Tomato Cage 29.98 ——59.95 ——

Preferred 
Customer 

Profit

Tower Garden® Products

Virtual Franchise® Team Building Bonus Program
Volume

Req.

DIstrIbutor $50

Position Time Structure
Req.

Retail
Profit Commission Performance

Bonus POB BIB TBB5-1
Monthly

DIreCt
DIstrIbutor

(DD)

VIrtual 
FranChIsee

(VF)

sales 
CoorDInator

(sC)

senIor sales
CoorDInator

(ssC)

500 
Promo PVC

2000 
Promo PVC

8000 
Promo PVC

8000 
Payline PVC

30 
Days

60 
Days

6 
Months

12 
Months

10-1-10

3 Lines

2 VFs 
1 DD

4 Lines

1 SC 
2 VFs 
1 DD









6%

14%

22%

22%

5%

5%

5%

4%

4%
10% 
15% 
20%

$100 
to 

$200

$100 
to 

$200

$100 
to 

$200

$250

$500

$1000



TBB
Sponsor

2 VFs 
$500

1 SC 
($500)

$1750 $1000$1900Conservative tbb 12 Month bonus estimate

Whole Food Based Nutritional Products
Purchase 
Volume 

Credit (PVC)

4 Month 
Installment

(Shipping Included)

Pay
In Full Wholesale retail

Profit

Juice Plus+® capsules (8 Bottle Carton) 101.25 41.75 156.00 135.00 21.00

Juice Plus+® Chewables – Adult Serving 105.00 44.50 160.00 140.00 20.00

Juice Plus+® Chewables – Child Serving 52.50 22.75 80.00 70.00 10.00

Juice Plus+ Vineyard Blend® 60.00 26.75 96.00 80.00 16.00

Juice Plus+ Vineyard Blend® Chewables 67.50 29.50 107.00 90.00 17.00

Juice Plus+ Complete® (4 Pouches) 69.00 29.75 108.00 92.00 16.00

Juice Plus+® Sample Packs 60.00 —— —— 80.00 ——

Juice Plus+ Complete® Bars 45.00 10.0070.00 60.00——


