Juice PLUS⁺ Virtual Franchise^{*} TEAM BUILDING BONUS PROGRAM

Position	Volume Req.	Time	Structure Req.	Retail Profit	Commission	Performance Bonus	POB	BIB	5-1 Monthly	TBB	TBB Sponsor
DISTRIBUTOR	\$50			\checkmark							
DIRECT DISTRIBUTOR (DD)	500 Promo PVC	30 Days		\checkmark	6%						
VIRTUAL FRANCHISEE (VF)	2000 Promo PVC	60 Days	10-1-10	\checkmark	14%	5%			\$100 to \$200	\$250	
SALES COORDINATOR (SC)	8000 Promo PVC	6 Months	<u>3 Lines</u> 2 VFs 1 DD	\checkmark	22%	5%	4%		\$100 to \$200	\$500	2 VFs \$500
SENIOR SALES COORDINATOR (SSC)	8000 Payline PVC	12 Months	<u>4 Lines</u> 1 SC 2 VFs 1 DD	\checkmark	22%	5%	4%	10% 15% 20%	\$100 to \$200	\$1000	1 SC (\$500)
Conservative TBB 12 Month Bonus Estimate 🛶							\$1900	\$1750	\$1000		

Whole Food Based Nutritional Products

	Purchase Volume Credit (PVC)	4 Month Installment (Shipping Included)	Pay In Full	Wholesale	Retail Profit
Juice Plus+® capsules (8 Bottle Carton)	101.25	41.75	156.00	135.00	21.00
Juice Plus+® Chewables – Adult Serving	105.00	44.50	160.00	140.00	20.00
Juice Plus+® Chewables – Child Serving	52.50	22.75	80.00	70.00	10.00
Juice Plus+Vineyard Blend®	60.00	26.75	96.00	80.00	16.00
Juice Plus+ Vineyard Blend® Chewables	67.50	29.50	107.00	90.00	17.00
Juice Plus+ Complete® (4 Pouches)	69.00	29.75	108.00	92.00	16.00
Juice Plus+® Sample Packs	60.00			80.00	
Juice Plus+ Complete® Bars	45.00		70.00	60.00	10.00

Tower Garden[®] Products

	Purchase Volume Credit (PVC)	Preferred Customer Price	12-Month Installment Price	Preferred Customer Profit
Tower Garden [®] Growing System	337.50	499.00	42.58	49.00
Tower Tonic (A and B)	19.98	39.95		
Extension Kit	34.98	69.95		
Tomato Cage	29.98	59.95		